Form 3160-5 (June 2015)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018

5.	Lease Serial No.	
	NMNM113420	

NMNM113420

D'	UREAU OF LAND MANA	CEMENT		Expires. January 51, 2016			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NMOCD 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM113420							
Do not use the abandoned we	obbs 6. If Indian	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name					
SUBMIT IN	TRIPLICATE - Other inst	tructions on page 2	7. If Unit o	r CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.			
Type of Well	ner .		8. Well Nar PISTOL	ne and No. ERO 15 FED COM 706H			
2. Name of Operator EOG RESOURCES, INC.	9. API Wel 30-025	Il No. -44328					
3a. Address		3b. Phone No. (include area co	de) 10 Field as	nd Pool or Exploratory Area			
ATTN: STAN WAGNER P.O. MIDLAND, TX 79702	WC-02	WC-025 S253402N UPPER WC					
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	., R., M., or Survey Description)	11. County	or Parish, State			
Sec 15 T25S R34E Mer NMP	NENW 927FNL 2350FW	L	LEA C	OUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK THE A	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NATURE	OF NOTICE, REPORT,	OR OTHER DATA			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		ТҮРЕ	OF ACTION				
Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	Deepen	☐ Production (Start/Re	esume)			
	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Hydraulic Fracturin	g Reclamation	■ Well Integrity			
☐ Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	■ New Construction	☐ Recomplete	Other			
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	☐ Plug and Abandon	□ Temporarily Aband	on Change to Original A			
	☐ Convert to Injection	☐ Plug Back	■ Water Disposal	12			
following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for factor of the second se	inal inspection. amendment to our approv	ved APD for this well to refle		HOBBS OCD MAR 2 2 2018			
				RECEIVED			
one lease-	-no CA wo	is needed					
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Name (Printed/Typed) STAN WA	Electronic Submission # For EOG F Committed to AFMSS for	407461 verified by the BLM NRESOURCES, INC., sent to the processing by JENNIFER STATE TITLE REG	ne Hobbs				
Signature (Electronic			APPRO APPRO	VED //			
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERAL OR STAT	E OFFICE USE	tone 1 h 1			
Approved By	-	Title	MAH				
Approved By Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent would entitle the applicant to conditions.	uitable title to those rights in the	not warrant or	BUREAU OF LAND	MANAGENAN			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	- Principality	Office	AILSDAS				
	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	crime for any person knowingly		partment or agency of the United			
(Instructions on page 2) ** OPERA	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations as	crime for any person knowingly	on.				

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 993-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Sante Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

Dedicated Acres

160.00

Joint or Infill

*Consolidation Code

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources
Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Sante Fe, NM 87505

FORM C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Art Number			1	roof Code	1		1 001 114	ille	
30-025- <i>44328</i>			98116	5	WC-	025 G-09 S25	53402N; Wo	lfcamp	
⁴Property Code		le SProperty Name					61	⁶ Well Number	
				PIST	OLERO 15	FED		1	#706H
7OGRID	OGRID No.		RID No. *Operator Name						⁹ Elevation
7377				EOC	G RESOUR	ESOURCES, INC.		3334'	
					10 Surface Lo	cation			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
С	15	25-S	34-E	-	927'	NORTH	2350'	WEST	LEA
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
N	15	25-S	34-E	_	230'	SOUTH	1980'	WEST	LEA

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

Y=811018 40

Y=811018 40

Y=811018 40

Order No.

Y=414949.24 V=414958 34 וואווווואוווואווואווו ¹⁷OPERATOR CERTIFICATION UPPER MOST PERF 330 330 927 NEW MEXICO EAST hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and con to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either NAD 1983 ers a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including X=811681 AZ = 327.82° he proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this Y=414624 on presument to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or LAT.: N 32.1368664 arking interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory LONG .: W 103.4599401 2350 order heretofore entered by the division. 6/29/17 SURFACE LOCATION **NEW MEXICO EAST** Stan Wagner NAD 1983 X=812055 Printed Name Y=414030 LAT.: N 32.1352248 LONG .: W 103.4587478 E-mail Address ¹⁸SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the well location shown on this LOWER MOST PERF plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys **NEW MEXICO EAST** NAD 1983 nade by me or under my supervision, and that the X=811710 same is true to the best of my belief. Y=410005 LAT.: N 32,1241701 LONG.: W 103.4599657 **BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION NEW MEXICO EAST** NAD 1983 X=811711 Y=409905 LAT.: N 32.1238952 LONG.: W 103,4599663 100.0° X=812373.24 X=811052.72 Y=409670.29 \$1111111 PELEVIIIIII SASURVEY/EOG MIDLANDIPISTOLERO 15 FEDFINAL PRODUCTS/LO PISTOLERO 15 FED COM 706H DWG 6/26/2017 8:59-26 AM coast